
ID Task 
Mode

Name Duration Start Finish

1 Solicitatin & Award Phase 85 days Fri 7/21/23 Thu 11/16/23
2 Package into Force 0 days Fri 7/21/23 Fri 7/21/23
3 PALT Timeline to Award 30 days Fri 7/21/23 Thu 8/31/23
4 Award Date 0 days Thu 8/31/23 Thu 8/31/23
5 Notice to Proceed 10 days Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/14/23
6 Materials Submittals & Procurement 45 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 11/16/23
7
8 First Floor 85 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 3/14/24
9 1st Floor Phase 1 ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
10 1st Floor Phase 1 42 days Fri 11/24/23 Mon 1/22/24
11 1st Floor Phase 2 ICRA 5 days Tue 1/23/24 Mon 1/29/24
12 1st Floor Phase 2 14 days Tue 1/30/24 Fri 2/16/24
13 VA Activations PH2 to PH3 First Floor 2 days Mon 2/19/24 Tue 2/20/24

14 1st Floor Phase 3 ICRA 5 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri 2/23/24
15 1st Floor Phase 3 14 days Mon 2/26/24 Thu 3/14/24
16 1st Floor Corridors Weekends 80 days Fri 11/24/23 Thu 3/14/24
17
18 Second Floor 239 days Fri 11/17/23 Wed 10/16/24
19 2nd Floor Phase 1 ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
20 2nd Floor Phase 1 84 days Fri 11/24/23 Wed 3/20/24
21 VA Activations PH1 to PH2 Second 

Floor
14 days Thu 3/21/24 Tue 4/9/24

22 2nd Floor Phase 2 IICRA 5 days Thu 3/21/24 Wed 3/27/24
23 2nd Floor Phase 2 84 days Thu 3/28/24 Tue 7/23/24
24 VA Activations PH2 to PH3 Second 

Floor
14 days Wed 7/24/24 Mon 8/12/24

25 2nd Floor Phase 3 ICRA 5 days Wed 7/24/24 Tue 7/30/24
26 2nd Floor Phase 3 42 days Wed 7/31/24 Thu 9/26/24
27 VA Activations PH3 Second Floor 14 days Fri 9/27/24 Wed 10/16/24
28 2nd Floor Corrridor Weekends 150 days Thu 3/21/24 Wed 10/16/24
29
30 Third Floor 342 days Fri 11/17/23 Mon 3/10/25
31 3rd Floor Phase 1A ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
32 3rd Floor Phase 1A 28 days Fri 11/24/23 Tue 1/2/24
33 VA Activations PH1A 7 days Wed 12/27/23 Thu 1/4/24
34 3rd Floor Phase 1 ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
35 3rd Floor Phase 1 98 days Fri 11/24/23 Tue 4/9/24
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ID Task 
Mode

Name Duration Start Finish

36 VA Activations Phase 1 7 days Wed 4/10/24 Thu 4/18/24
37 3rd Floor Phase 2 ICRA 5 days Wed 4/10/24 Tue 4/16/24
38 3rd Floor Phase 2 70 days Wed 4/17/24 Tue 7/23/24
39 VA Activations PH2 to PH3 Third Floor 14 days Wed 7/24/24 Mon 8/12/24

40 3rd Floor Phase 3 ICRA 5 days Wed 7/24/24 Tue 7/30/24
41 3rd Floor Phase 3 84 days Wed 7/31/24 Mon 11/25/24
42 VA Activtions PH3  to PH4 Third Floor 14 days Tue 11/26/24 Fri 12/13/24

43 3rd Floor Phase 4 ICRA 5 days Tue 11/26/24 Mon 12/2/24
44 3rd Floor Phase 4 56 days Tue 12/3/24 Tue 2/18/25
45 VA Activations PH4 Third Floor 14 days Wed 2/19/25 Mon 3/10/25
46 3rd Floor Corridors Weekends 240 days Tue 4/9/24 Mon 3/10/25
47
48 Fourth Floor 197 days Fri 11/17/23 Mon 8/19/24
49 4th Floor Phase 1A & 1C ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
50 4th Floor Phase 1A 21 days Fri 11/24/23 Fri 12/22/23
51 VA Activations PH1A 7 days Mon 12/25/23 Tue 1/2/24
52 4th Floor Phase 1C 28 days Fri 11/17/23 Tue 12/26/23
53 VA Activations PH1C 14 days Wed 12/27/23 Mon 1/15/24
54 4th Floor Phase 1B ICRA 5 days Wed 1/3/24 Tue 1/9/24
55 4th Floor Phase 1B 28 days Fri 3/1/24 Tue 4/9/24
56 VA Activations PH1B 14 days Wed 4/10/24 Mon 4/29/24
57 4th Floor Phase 1 ICRA 5 days Fri 11/17/23 Thu 11/23/23
58 4th Floor Phase 1 98 days Fri 11/24/23 Tue 4/9/24
59 VA Activations Phase 1 14 days Wed 4/10/24 Mon 4/29/24
60 4th Floor Phase 2 ICRA 5 days Tue 1/16/24 Mon 1/22/24
61 4th Floor Phase 2 40 days Tue 1/23/24 Mon 3/18/24
62 VA Activations PH2 to PH3 Fourth 

Floor
14 days Tue 3/19/24 Fri 4/5/24

63 4th Floor Phase 3 ICRA 5 days Tue 3/19/24 Mon 3/25/24
64 4th Floor Phase 3 30 days Tue 3/26/24 Mon 5/6/24
65 VA Activtions PH3  to PH4 Fourth 

Floor
14 days Tue 5/7/24 Fri 5/24/24

66 4th Floor Phase 4 ICRA 5 days Tue 5/7/24 Mon 5/13/24
67 4th Floor Phase 4 56 days Tue 5/14/24 Tue 7/30/24
68 VA Activations PH4 Fourth Floor 14 days Wed 7/31/24 Mon 8/19/24
69 4th Floor Corridors Weekends 195 days Tue 11/21/23 Mon 8/19/24
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